CIP Code
13.1004
13.1302
26.0101
52.0201
52.0301

52.1001
52.1401
40.0501
19.0706
9.0101

9.0102

9.0900

11.0701
45.1101
45.1101
50.0301
50.0301
13.1324
50.0301
45.0601
13.1202
23.0101
13.1401
3.0103

31.0501
31.0501
19.0101
50.0407
52.1902
51.3103
50.0409
31.0501
54.0101
52.0901
44.0000
42.2804
50.0408
45.0901
13.1315
43.0103
52.0701
52.1001
52.0201
52.0211
52.0201

Degree*
MED

BA
BA/BS
BS

BS

BS

BS
BA/BS
BS

BA

BA

BA
BA/BS
BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA
MAT/MED
BA
MAT/MED
BA

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BA
MAT
BA

BS

BA
MA
BS

BA
MED
MA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA

Program
Masters
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors

Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters

Bachelors
Masters

Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters

Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters

Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Level

Graduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Title

Academically and Intellectually Gifted
Art Education

Biology

Business Administration

Business Administration - Accounting

Business Administration - Human Resource Management
Business Administration - Marketing

Chemistry

Child Development

Communication - Interpersonal Communication
Communication - Mass Communication
Communication - Public Relations

Computer Science

Criminology

Criminology and Sociology

Dance

Dance - Private Studio Teaching

Dance Education

Dance with Professional Performance Certificate
Economics

Elementary Education

English

English as a Second Language

Environmental Sustainability

Exercise and Sports Science - Health and Physical Education

Exercise and Sports Science - Health and Wellness
Family and Consumer Sciences

Fashion Merchandising and Design - Design
Fashion Merchandising and Design - Merchandising
Food and Nutrition

Graphic Design

Health and Physical Education

History

Hospitality and Tourism Management

Human Services

Industrial-Organizational Psychology

Interior Design

International Studies

Literacy

Master of Arts in Criminal Justice

Master of Business - Entrepreneurship

Master of Business - Human Resource Administration
Master of Business - Innovative Management
Master of Business - Project Management

Master of Business Administration



27.0101 BA/BS Bachelors Undergraduate

50.0901 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
13.1312 BM Bachelors Undergraduate
50.0903 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
19.0504 MSN Masters  Graduate
19.0504 MSN Masters  Graduate
19.0504 MSN Masters  Graduate
45.1001 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
42.0101 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
51.2201 BS Bachelors Undergraduate
38.0201 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
44.0701 BSW Bachelors Undergraduate
45.1101 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
16.0905 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
16.0905 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
13.1001 MAT/MED Masters  Graduate
50.0702 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
50.0501 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
50.0599 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
50.0501 BA Bachelors Undergraduate
Degree*

BA - Bachelor of Arts

BM - Bachelor of Music

BS - Bachelor of Science

BSW - Bachelor of Social Work

MA - Master of Arts

MAT - Master of Arts in Teaching

MBA - Master of Business Administration
MED - Master of Education

MS - Mater of Science

Mathematics

Music

Music Education

Music Performance

Nutrition - Accelerated Community Track
Nutrition - Didactic Program in Dietetics Track
Nutrition - Accelerated Dietetian Nutritionist Track
Political Science -Pre Law

Psychology

Public Health

Religious and Ethical Studies

Social Work

Sociology

Spanish - Cultural Literacy

Spanish - Professional Spanish

Special Education

Studio Art

Theatre

Theatre - Musical Theatre

Theatre with Professional Performance Certificate



